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912792 
912797 
912799 
912900 
9713040 
913594 
913855 
913856 
913902 
913990 
913995 
913995 
914051 
914090 
914111 
914169 
914286 
914292 
914349 
97143514 
914527 

914561 
914633 

914634 
914650 
914708 
914709 
914710 
914781 
914783 
914844 
914901 
914903 
914911 
914912 
914930 
915066 
91i51ee 
915144 
915145 
915151 
915152 
9135163 
915203 
915209 
915213 
915237 
915263 
9715264 
9153923 
915327 
915328 
915329 
9135337 
915339 
915481 
915462 
915519 
9155e1 
915528 
915532 
9715333 
915535 
915537 
915540 
915543 
915545 
9715347 
9135548 
915549 
915633 
9153634 
915652 
913666 
915670 
915690 
FLIS701 
915807 
915809 
915817 
915818 
915847 
915864 

915865 
915867 

UNITED STATES CELLULAR 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
IBM CORPORATION 
KIRKSEY CONSULTING 
UNITED STATES CELLULAR 
RX ASSIST SOFTWARE INC 
D&K HEALTHCARE REGOURCES 
D&K HEALTHCARE RESOURCES 
ALLOY WELDING SUPPLY INC 
ADVANTAGE GRAPHICS INC 
XPEDX a 
XPEDX 
CITY OF TULSA 
CARPET SUPPLY COMPANY INC 
IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS INC 
TRIMBLE, PEGGY 
HAHN APPLIANCE 
ANCHOR PAINT MFG COMPANY 
AMERICAN MEDICAL DISPOSAL 
XEROX CORPORATION 
UNTSOURCE WORLDWIDE INC 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO 
YOUTH SERVICES OF TULSA 
WK ™M INC 

PHILLIPS POLICE EQUIPMENT 
D&K HEALTHCARE RESQURCES 
D&K HEALTHCARE RESOURCES 
D&K HEALTHCARE RESGURCES 
UNITED STATES CELLULAR 
FUEL MANAGERS: INC 
COMPUSA INC 
EXPO SQUARE 
SCHINDLER ELEVATOR 
FILMDEX INCORPORATED 
BESCO GRAPHIC 
TULSA DAILY COMMERCE AND 
RELTABLE CHEVROLET INC 
NELSGN ELECTRIC ‘SUPPLY CO 
FIELDS-DOWNS' RANDOLPH CO 

FTELDS-DOWNS’ RANDOLPH CO 
MOORE FUNERAL: HOME’ INC 
GREEN ACRES MEMORTAL 
FIELDS-DOWNS' RANDOLPH CO 
BURKHARTS OFFICE “SUPPLY 
VISITING NURSE’ ASSOC 
RETHERFORD PUBLICATIONS / 
ALLIANCE FLAG! & ‘BANNER 
ACCENT FLOOR! CARE: | 
TUCKER JANITORIAL: SUPPLY 
OKLA DEPT PUBLIC SAFETY 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
WEST INFORMATION 
WEST INFORMATION 
RETHERFORD PUBLICATIONS / 
RETHERFORD PUBLICATIONS / 
CREMATION SOCIETY OF QKLA 
JACK'S MEMORY. CHAPEL, INC 
B CLEAN SUPPLY | 
XEROX CORPORATION 
INDUSTRIAL MAINTENANCE 
NAPCO re 

EVE INCORPORATED 
INDUSTRIAL MAINTENANCE 
EVE INCORPORATED 
SYSCO 
BOGGS, DANA MISCHELLE 
TULSA BEEF & PROVISION 
FADLER COMPANY INC 
MATTHEWS OSU/COM 
MEDICAL ARTS ‘LABORATORY 
DEPT OF PUBLIC SAFETY 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
TRIM RITE INC | 
BROKEN ARROW LEDGER 
WEST INFORMATION 
NEIGHBOR NEWSPAPERS 
POLK RL & CO: 
XPEDX 
ASPEN PUBLISHERS INC 
QUEST NINE INC 
WEST INFORMATION 
EXPERIAN COMPANY 
OKLA EMPLOYMENT SECURITY 
WEST, TERRANCE T 
BRINKS INC 

SERVICES 30.55 
SERVICES 614.08 
RENTALS 7,533.00 
SERVICES 1,250.00 
SHELTER 15.60 
SUPPLIES 75.00 
SUPPLIES 2,081.86 
SUPPLIES 2,061.98 
MAINT.» 9.30 
MACHNRY /EQUIP. 33,995.00 
SUPPLIES 100.66 
SERVICES 65.12 
SERVICES 1,319.05 
MAINT. 79.50 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 460.97 
MILEAGE 278.37 
FURNITURES/FIXTURES 939.95 
MATERIALS 244.23 
SUPPLIES 9.25 
LEASE: 357.91 
SUPPLIES 1,074.00 
SERVICES 1,613.17 
RENTALS 1,285.00 
RENTALS 1,578.00 
MAINT. 191.40 
SUPPLIES 4,499.65 
SUPPLIES 2,606.15 
SUPPLIES 2,564.04 
SERVICE 88.80 
OPER. SUPPLIES 5,007.92 
SUPPLIES 35.00 
SERVICES 337.63 
SERVICES 3,925.52 
SERVICES 1,767.00 
SUPPLIES 166.70 
PUBLICATION 118.85 
MAINT. ! 452.04 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 90.55 
SUPPLIES 34.02 
FURNITURES/FIXTURES 135.00 
SERVICES 350.00 
SERVICES 225.00 
SUPPLIES 664.94 
SUPPLIES 139.90 
SERVICES 96.00 
PUBLICATION 608.74 
SUPPLIES 81.50 
SUPPLIES 81.00 
SUPPLIES 135.60 
MAINT. 240.00 
SERVICES 200.80 
PUBLICATION 108.00 
PUBLICATION 396.00 
PUBLICATION 93.72 
PUBLICATION 948.20 
SERVICES 190.00 
SERVICES 190.00 
SUPPLIES 229.22 
SUPPLIES 128.01 
SUPPLIES 407.00 
SHELTER 120.00 
SUPPLIES 280.44 
SHELTER 159.06 
SUPPLIES 208.00 
GROCERIES 2,607.48 
TRAVEL © 59.23 
GROCERTES 132.00 
GROCERIES 470.58 
SUPPL-TES - 414.25 
SERVICES 189.50 
RENTALS 350.00 
SERVICES 250.00 
SUPPLIES 16.72 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 72.00 
SUPPLIES 173.00 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 125.50 
TRAINING 837.50 
SUPPLIES 829.75 
SUPPLIES 194.21 
EXPENSE 33.50 
PUBLICATION 472.50 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 226.79 
UNEMP. COMP. 14,640.21 
MILEAGE 115.38 
SERVICE 150.00 


