MONDAY, APRIL 26, 1999, CONTINUED

912792	UNITED STATES CELLULAR	SERVICES	30.55
912797	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	614.08
912799	IBM CORPORATION	RENTALS	7,533.00
912900	KIRKSEY CONSULTING	SERVICES	1,250.00
913040	UNITED STATES CELLULAR	SHELTER	15.60
913594	RX ASSIST SOFTWARE INC	SUPPLIES	75.00
913855	D&K HEALTHCARE REGOURCES	SUPPLIES	2,081.86
913856	D&K HEALTHCARE RESOURCES	SUPPLIES	2,061.98
913902	ALLOY WELDING SUPPLY INC	MAINT.	9.30
913990	ADVANTAGE GRAPHICS INC	MACHNRY/EQUIP.	33,995.00
			•
913995	XPEDX	SUPPLIES	100.66
913995	XPEDX	SERVICES	65.12
914051	CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES	1,319.05
914090	CARPET SUPPLY COMPANY INC	MAINT.	79.50
914111	IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS INC	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	460.97
914169	TRIMBLE, PEGGY	MILEAGE	278.37
914286	HAHN APPLIANCE	FURNITURES/FIXTU	
914292	ANCHOR PAINT MFG COMPANY	MATERIALS	244.23
914349	AMERICAN MEDICAL DISPOSAL	SUPPLIES	9.25
914514	XEROX CORPORATION	LEASE	357.91
914527	UNISOURCE WORLDWIDE INC	SUPPLIES	1,074.00
914561	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO	SERVICES	1,613.17
914633	YOUTH SERVICES OF TULSA	RENTALS	•
			1,285.00
914634	W K M INC	RENTALS	1,578.00
914650	PHILLIPS POLICE EQUIPMENT	MAINT.	191.40
914708	D&K HEALTHCARE RESOURCES		
		SUPPLIES	4,499.65
914709	D&K HEALTHCARE RESOURCES	SUPPLIES	2,606.15
914710	D&K HEALTHCARE RESOURCES	SUPPLIES	2,564.04
914781	UNITED STATES CELLULAR		•
		SERVICE	88.80
914783	FUEL MANAGERS INC	OPER. SUPPLIES	5,007.92
914844	COMPUSA INC	SUPPLIES	35.00
914901	EXPO SQUARE	SERVICES	337.63
914903	SCHINDLER ELEVATOR	SERVICES	3,925.52
914911	FILMDEX INCORPORATED	SERVICES	1,767.00
914912	BESCO GRAPHIC	SUPPLIES	166.70
914930			
	TULSA DAILY COMMERCE AND	PUBLICATION	118.85
915066	RELIABLE CHEVROLET INC	MAINT.	452.04
915122	NELSON ELECTRIC SUPPLY CO	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	90.55
915144	FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO	SUPPLIES	
			34.02
915145	FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO	FURNITURES/FIXT	JRES 135.00
915151	MOORE FUNERAL! HOME! INC	SERVICES	350.00
915152	GREEN ACRES MEMORIAL	SERVICES	225.00
915163	FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO		
		SUPPLIES	664.94
915203	BURKHARTS OFFICE SUPPLY	SUPPLIES	139.90
915209	VISITING NURSE#ASSOC	SERVICES	96.00
915213	RETHERFORD PUBLICATIONS /	PUBLICATION	
915237			608.74
	ALLIANCE FLAG & BANNER	SUPPLIES	81.50
915263	ACCENT FLOOR CARE	SUPPLIES	81.00
915264	TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY	SUPPLIES	135.60
915323	OKLA DEPT PUBLIC SAFETY		
		MAINT.	240.00
915327	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	200.80
915328	WEST INFORMATION	PUBLICATION	108.00
915329	WEST INFORMATION	PUBLICATION	
915337			396.00
	RETHERFORD PUBLICATIONS /	PUBLICATION	93.72
915339	RETHERFORD PUBLICATIONS /	PUBLICATION	948.20
915481	CREMATION SOCIETY OF OKLA	SERVICES	190.00
915482	JACK'S MEMORY CHAPEL, INC		
915519		SERVICES	190.00
	B CLEAN SUPPLY	SUPPLIES	229.22
915521	XEROX CORPORATION	SUPPLIES	128.01
915528	INDUSTRIAL MAINTENANCE	SUPPLIES	407.00
915532	NAPCO		
915533		SHELTER	120.00
	EVE INCORPORATED	SUPPLIES	280.44
915535	INDUSTRIAL MAINTENANCE	SHELTER	159.06
915537	EVE INCORPORATED	SUPPLIES	
915540	SYSCO		208.00
915543		GROCERIES	2,607.48
	BOGGS, DANA MISCHELLE	TRAVEL	59.23
915545	TULSA BEEF & PROVISION	GROCERTES	132.00
915547	FADLER COMPANY INC		
915548	MATTHEWS OSU/COM	GROCERIES	470.58
915549		SUPPLIES	414.25
	MEDICAL ARTS LABORATORY	SERVICES	189.50
915633	DEPT OF PUBLIC SAFETY	RENTALS	
915634	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE		350.00
915652		SERVICES	250.00
	TRIM RITE INC	SUPPLIES	16.72
915666	BROKEN ARROW LEDGER	SUBSCRIPTIONS/ME	
915670	WEST INFORMATION		
915690	NEIGHBOR NEWSPAPERS	SUPPLIES	173.00
		SUBSCRIPTIONS/ME	MBER 125.50
915701	POLK R L & CO	TRAINING	
915807	XPEDX	SUPPLIES	837.50
915809	ASPEN PUBLISHERS INC		829.75
915817		SUPPLIES	194.21
	QUEST NINE INC	EXPENSE	33.50
915818	WEST INFORMATION	PUBLICATION	
915847	EXPERIAN COMPANY		472.50
915864		SUBSCRIPTIONS/ME	MBER 226.79
	OKLA EMPLOYMENT SECURITY	UNEMP. COMP.	14,640.21
915865	WEST, TERRANCE T	MILEAGE	
915867	BRINKS INC		115.38
	-:	SERVICE	150.00
		•	